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ハンカチ

ナフキン
サイズ：47cmx47cm

サイズ：31cmx31cm

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ナフキン

ナフキン

JH-CKR-H-1

JH-CKR-H-2

JH-CKR-H-3

JF-CKR-F-1

JF-CKR-F-2

31cmx31cm

31cmx31cm

31cmx31cm

47cmx47cm

47cmx47cm

￥300

￥300

￥300

￥500

￥500

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

茶

オレンジ

黄

茶

黄

配　色

チキンラーメンひよこちゃん（プリント新柄）

JH-CKR-H-1

JF-CKR-F-1 JF-CKR-F-2

JH-CKR-H-2 JH-CKR-H-3



ランチ巾着

巾着

サイズ：27cmx17cm+M12cm

サイズ：19cmx20cm

チキンラーメンひよこちゃん（プリント新柄）

ランチ巾着

ランチ巾着

巾着M

巾着M

JL-CKR-L-1

JL-CKR-L-2

JK-HYK-A

JK-HYK-B

27cmx17cm+M12

27cmx17cm+M12

19cmx20cm

19cmx20cm

￥650

￥650

￥500

￥500

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

茶

黄

茶

黄

配　色

JK-HYK-A JK-HYK-B

JL-CKR-L-2JL-CKR-L-1
（表）

（裏）

（表）

（裏）

（表）

（裏）

（表）

（裏）


